
2025 SSYO Varsity Ultimate Frisbee FINAL AS OF 4-15-25

DAY DATE TEAM TEAM LOCATION TIME

Tues 4/22/25 Annunciation Green Blessed Trinity Solomon Park 4:45 PM

Tues 4/22/25 HMJDS Our Lady of Peace HMJDS 4:30 PM

Tues 4/22/25 Nativity Annunciation White HMJDS 5:15 PM

Thurs 4/24/25 Nativity Blessed Trinity HMJDS 5:15 PM

Thurs 4/24/25 St John's Savage HMJDS HMJDS 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/1/25 HMJDS Annunciation White HMJDS 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/1/25 Nativity Our Lady of Peace Solomon Park 5:00 PM

Thurs 5/1/25 Blessed Trinity St John's Savage Warren Butler Park 4:30 PM

Tues 5/6/25 HMJDS Nativity HMJDS 5:15 PM

Wed 5/7/25 Annunciation Green St John's Savage Warren Butler Park 5:15 PM

Thurs 5/8/25 Blessed Trinity Annunciation White Solomon Park 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/8/25 Annunciation Green Our Lady of Peace Solomon Park 5:15 PM

Tues 5/13/25 Nativity Annunciation Green Solomon Park 5:15 PM

Tues 5/13/25 Our Lady of Peace Annunciation White Solomon Park 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/15/25 Blessed Trinity HMJDS HMJDS 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/15/25 St John's Savage Annunciation White Warren Butler Park 4:30 PM

Tues 5/20/25 St John's Savage Nativity Warren Butler Park 5:15 PM

Tues 5/20/25 Blessed Trinity Our Lady of Peace Solomon Park 4:30 PM

Tues 5/20/25 Annunciation White Annunciation Green Solomon Park 5:15 PM

Thurs 5/22/25 St John's Savage Our Lady of Peace Solomon Park 4:30 PM

Thurs 5/22/25 Annunciation Green HMJDS HMJDS 4:30 PM

Addresses for Ultimate Frisbee Fields

HMJDS 4330 Cedar Lake RoadSt Louis Park

Solomon Park 1301 E 58th Street Minneapolis

Warren Butler Park 12800 Ottawa Avenue Savage


